
Bethel # State

1 MN

9 MN

11 MN

16 MN

17 MN

19 MN

28 MN

32 MN

39 MN

48 MN

76 MN

85 MN

88 MN

mnjd.org

Clare Haugen gs@mnjd.org

Minnesota

Grand Secretary
Name Email

Monticello

Duluth

Moorhead
Moorhead Masonic Family Center- 1815 

11th St N, 56560

2nd & 4th Mondays 6:30 p.m.

1st & 3rd Sundays- 5:00 p.m.

1st & 3rd Sundays- 1:00 p.m.

152 West Broadway St, 55362

Duluth Masonic Center- 4 West 2nd St, 

55802 

City Meeting Location Meeting Time

Minneapolis
Lake Harriet Masonic Center- 4519 France 

Ave South, 55410
1st & 3rd Tuesdays- 7:00 p.m.

Mankato 2nd & Hickory, 56001 2nd & 4th Sundays- 6:30 p.m.

St. Cloud
North Star Lodge- 518 1/2 Ste Germain St W, 

56301
1st & 3rd Sundays- 2:30 p.m.

St. Paul

St. Paul Masonic Center- 200 Plato Blvd E, 

55107/Minnehaha Lodge 5149 Bloomington 

Ave S, 55417

2nd Sunday- 3:00 p.m. / 4th Sunday- 

3:00 p.m.

Owatonna 311 Oak St, 55060 2nd & 4th Sundays- 1:30 p.m.

Robbinsdale
Robbinsdale Masonic Center- 4228 W 

Broadway Ave, 55422
2nd & 4th Tuesdays- 7:00 p.m.

Anoka Anoka Lodge- 1900 3rd Ave S, 55303 1st & 3rd Mondays- 7:00 p.m.

Farmington 326 3rd St, 55024 2nd & 4th Thursdays- 7:00 p.m.

White Bear Lake
Arch Duncan Masonic Temple- 4923 Stewart 

Ave, 55110
2nd & 4th Tuesdays- 7:00 p.m.

Savage 4821 124th St W, 55378 1st & 3rd Mondays- 7:00 p.m.

http://www.mnjd.org/

