Minnesota					
Bethel #	City	State	Meeting Location	Meeting Time	
1	Minneapolis	MN	Lake Harriet Masonic Center- 4519 France Ave South, 55410	1st & 3rd Tuesdays- 7:00 p.m.	
9	Mankato	MN	2nd & Hickory, 56001	2nd & 4th Sundays- 6:30 p.m.	
11	St. Cloud	MN	North Star Lodge- 518 1/2 Ste Germain St W, 56301	1st & 3rd Sundays- 2:30 p.m.	
16	St. Paul	MN	St. Paul Masonic Center- 200 Plato Blvd E, 55107/Minnehaha Lodge 5149 Bloomington Ave S, 55417	2nd Sunday- 3:00 p.m. / 4th Sunday- 3:00 p.m.	
17	Owatonna	MN	311 Oak St, 55060	2nd & 4th Sundays- 1:30 p.m.	
19	Monticello	MN	152 West Broadway St, 55362	2nd & 4th Mondays 6:30 p.m.	
28	Duluth	MN	Duluth Masonic Center- 4 West 2nd St, 55802	1st & 3rd Sundays- 5:00 p.m.	
32	Moorhead	MN	Moorhead Masonic Family Center- 1815 11th St N, 56560	1st & 3rd Sundays- 1:00 p.m.	
39	Robbinsdale	MN	Robbinsdale Masonic Center- 4228 W Broadway Ave, 55422	2nd & 4th Tuesdays- 7:00 p.m.	
48	Anoka	MN	Anoka Lodge- 1900 3rd Ave S, 55303	1st & 3rd Mondays- 7:00 p.m.	
76	White Bear Lake	MN	Arch Duncan Masonic Temple- 4923 Stewart Ave, 55110	2nd & 4th Tuesdays- 7:00 p.m.	
85	Savage	MN	4821 124th St W, 55378	1st & 3rd Mondays- 7:00 p.m.	
88	Farmington	MN	326 3rd St, 55024	2nd & 4th Thursdays- 7:00 p.m.	

Grand Secretary					
Name	Email				
Clare Haugen	gs@mnjd.org				

mnjd.org